103
(PL-1)
ALARM LOCK
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
T2 SERIES DIGITAL LOCKS
ANSI/BHMA A156.2, Series 4000,
UL Listed Grade 1
Outside

inside. Using key outside will retract deadbolt latch if
needed.
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: 907 Single Cylinder
Finish: US-LO3 Bright Brass
Latch: AL Adjustable
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 2"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 2-1/8" x 1"
BOLT THROW: 1"
FINISHES: US-LO3 Bright Brass - Lifetime
US-11P Venetian Bronze
US-15 Satin Nickel
v1
SCHLAGE
176
(PL-10)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
FE SERIES ELECTRONICS
Keypad Entry Locks
� ANSI A156.2-2003 bored locks and latches.
� ANSI A156.5-2001 Grade 2 cylinders.
� Residential Lifetime Mechanical Warranty.
� Residential Lifetime Finish Warranty.
� FCC Part 15, CE Mark.
6 locks per case
FE595 Flex-Lock Feature
Schlage Keypad locks with the Flex-Lock feature allow
homeowners to choose whether their door remains locked (with
a code required for entry) or unlocked (no code required for
entry) simply by rotating the inside thumbturn. This added layer
of protection ensures that valuables and family members are
safe, and ideal for garage entry doors, home offices, storage
rooms and more.
FE575 Auto-Lock
Exterior
Interior
Shown with Plymouth
escutcheon and Flair
levers (FE575 PLY x FLA)
Exterior
Shown with Camelot escutcheon and Accent
levers (FE595 CAM x FLA)
FE595 Flex-Lock
Security and Quality
• Grade 2 ANSI/BHMA certified
• Patented commercial grade clutching motor drive: tested
to one million cycles.
• Vandal resistant clutching lever and knob design.
• Code control, 6-digit programming code required to add
and delete user codes.
• Warning code sounds after 4 incorrect codes entered;
keypad disabled for 30 seconds.
• Mechanical key override: patent pending.
Convenience
• Convenient keyless access; no keys to hide, lose or
forget.
• Pre-set with random 6-digit programming code and two
random 4-digit user codes.
• 19 user code capacity; 10,000 user code combinations.
• Easily programmed right at the keypad; no need to re-
move inside escutcheon.
• Blue LEDs illuminate the keypad on demand.
• Reversible levers for left- or right-handed doors.
• Emergency exit feature; allows for panic-free exit.
• Locks can be rekeyed to match existing locks.
• 9-volt alkaline battery included.
FE575 Auto-Lock Feature
Schlage Keypad locks with the Auto-Lock feature automatically
re-lock five seconds after use, providing complete confidence

ED1470X Same as above except includes push button lock and unlock buttons
on inside to extend or retract deadbolt.
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: ED1460X Single Cylinder
Finish: US-3 Bright Brass
Latch: AL Adjustable
6 locks per case
ED1470X
INSIDE OUTSIDE
INSIDE OUTSIDE
Other finishes available by special order.
We also stock Kwikset's 907 Series Powerbolt.
v1